Directorate

Department

Section

Service

Cabinet Portfolio

Overview & Scrutiny Committee

Chief Executive

Margaret Carney

Tel: 0151 934 2057

Fax: 0151 934 2268
margaret.carney@sefton.gov.uk

Corporate Support

Director of Corporate Support Services
Mike Fogg

Tel: 0151 934 4081

Fax: 0151 934 2370

mike.fo sefton.gov.uk

[Finance and ICT

Head of Corporate Finance & ICT
Margaret Rawding

Tel: 0151 934 4096

Fax: 0151 934 2370
margaret.rawding@sefton.gov.uk

Finance & ICT (All)

Corporate Services

Legal

Head of Corporate Legal Services
Jill Coule

Tel: 0151 934 2032

Fax: 0151 934 2266

Legal Services (All)

Corporate Services

jill.coule@sefton.gov.uk
Personnel

Head of Corporate Personnel
Mark Dale

Tel: 0151 934 3949

Fax: 0151 934 3396
mark.dale@sefton.gov.uk

Personnel (All)

Corporate Services

Corporate Commissioning

Director of Corporate Commissioning
Graham Bayliss

Tel: 0151 934 2371

Fax: 0151 934 2370
graham.bayliss@sefton.gov.uk

Governance & Civic Services

Head of Governance & Civic Services
Andrea Grant

Tel: 0151 934 2030

Fax: 0151 934 2034
andrea.grant@sefton.gov.uk

Elections, Scrutiny, Member Services, Mayoral Services, Twinning & Attendant:

Corporate Services

Governance

Performance, Commissioning & Governance

Commissioning and

Safer Communities & Neighbourhoods

hood C

Head of Corporate C:
Co-ordination

Steph Prewett

Tel: 0151 934 3485
Fax: 0151 934 3561
steph.prewett@sefton.gov.uk

hood

Neighbourhood Coordination

Commissioning

Performance, Commissioning & Governance

Communications & Marketing

Communications & Marketing

Samantha Tunney
Tel: 0151 934 4039
Fax: 0151 934 4600
samantha.tunney@sefton.gov.uk

Business Intelligence and Performance Management
Head of Business Intelligence & Performance

Performance, Commissioning & Governance

Business Intelligence & Performance

Performance, Commissioning & Governance

People Directorate
Strategic Director

Peter Morgan

Tel: 0151 934 3706

Fax: 0151 934 3520

peter. morgan@sefton.gov.uk

'Young People & Families & Older People
Director of Young People & Families
Colin Pettigrew

Tel: 0151 934 3333

Fax: 0151 934 3239
colin.pettigrew@sefton.gov.uk
Director of Older People

Robina Critchley

Tel: 0151 934 4900

Fax: 0151 934 3697
robina.critchley@sefton.gov.uk

Vulnerable Children and Young People

Children Schools & Families

Vulnerable Children and Young People
Early Intervention and Prevention
Head of Early Intervention & Prevention
Olive Carey

Tel: 0151 934 3421

Fax: 0151 934 3520
olive.carey@sefton.gov.uk

Children’s Early Intervention and Prevention Strategy, Early Years, Family and Children’s Centres, Education
Welfare, Parenting Strategy & Youth Services/YSS

Children Schools & Families

'Youth Offending Team, Domestic Violence

Safer Communities & Neighbourhoods

Substance and Alcohol Abuse

Health and Older People

Learning Support.

Head of Learning & Support Services
Mike McSorley

Tel: 0151 934 3428

Fax: 0151 934 3520
mike.mcsorley@sefton.gov.uk

14-19 Curriculum Early Years Quality and Regulatory Education. Psychology. Governor Services Swimming Team
Healthy Schools/PSHE School improvement and School Intervention School Organisation and Planning, Capital and
Admissions, Attendance and Enforcement School Traded Services SEN Delivery/SAIS/PRUs Virtual LAC School

Health and Well-being
Head of Health & Wellbeing
Steve Deakin

Tel: 0151 934 2372

Fax: 0151 934 3520
steve.deakin@sefton.gov.uk

Adult Preventative Strategy Healthy & Well Managing Health Discharge Partnership Development Personalisation
Sustaining People at Home

Children Schools & Families

Health and Older People

Arts & Culture, Libraries & Leisure,

Leisure, Culture & Tourism

Children's Services

Children's Services

C issining and Par
ioning & Par ip

Head of C
Peter Moore

Tel: 0151 934 3730

Fax: 0151 934 3520

peter. moore@sefton.gov.uk

CAMHS, Children and Adult Health and Social Care, GP Consortia links, Health Watch, Supporting People and Re-|
1t Team and D

Health and Older People

CAMHS, Children’s Trust (CT), Early Years Regulatory Activity and C
Commissioning, Young People's Voice and Information, Advice and Guidance

ioning, SEN 1t and

Children Schools & Families

Vulnerable People

Adult Safeguarding Board, Adult Social Care Assessment, Assistive Technology/Occupational Therapy, Contact
Centre, Emergency Duty, DFG Assessment, Hospital Teams Assessment, Lifelong conditions, Mental Health

Assessment (Merseycare), Mental Health Cagaci{y. Vulnerable Victims

Health and Older People

Children's Services

Place Directorate
Strategic Director

Bill Milburn

Tel: 0151 934 4190

Fax: 0151 934 4560

bill. milburn@sefton.gov.uk

Built Environment
Director Built Environment
Alan Lunt

Tel: 0151 934 4580

Fax: 0151 934 4276
alan.lunt@sefton.gov.uk

Investment Programme and Infrastructure

Asset Management

Corporate

Coastal Protection

Environment

Capita Symonds Client

Transportation

Highways Maintenance, Network Management, strategic transportation, Local Transport Plan

Investment Strategy and Programmes, Strategic Housing, homelessness, housing grants, housing enforcement

Planning

Head of Planning Services
Jane Gowing

Tel: 0151 934 3544

Fax: 0151 934 4627
jane.gowing@sefton.gov.uk

Development Control, Building Control, Strategic Planning, Regulatory Support, conservation

Transportation

Environment

Environment

Head of Environment

David Packard

Tel: 0151 934 4016

Fax: 0151 934 4276
david.packard@sefton.gov.uk

Trading Standards, Licensing and Regulation, Public Health, Pest Control, Environmental Enforcement, Food
Safety, Pollution / contaminated land, Health and Safety, Sustainability, air quality / climate change, Corporate
Energy, Affordable Warmth

Environment

|Economic Development and Tourism
Head of Economy & Tourism

Mark Long

Tel: 0151 934 3471

Fax: 0151 934 3449
mark.long@sefton.gov.uk

Tourism Projects and Programmes, tourism marketing, events

Environmental and Economic Development Projects and Programmes, business support service, Invest Sefton,
Sefton@Work, , employer liaison, environmental regeneration

Streetscene

Director Street Scene
Jim Black

Tel: 0151 288 6133
Fax: 0151 285 5217
jim.black@sefton.gov.uk

Landscape Services

Head of Landscape Services
Rajan Paul

Tel: 0151 934 2373

Fax: 0151 934 2370
rajan.paul@sefton.gov.uk

Parks and Gardens Grounds Maintenance Coast and Countryside Cemeteries and Crematoria Registrars and
Coroner’s Support

Leisure, Culture & Tourism

Leisure, Culture & Tourism

Direct Services

Head of Direct Services
/Andrew Walker

Tel: 0151 288 6159

Fax: 0151 285 5217
andrew.walker@sefton.gov.uk

Specialist Transportation, Security, Vehicle Maintenance, School Crossings

Transportation

School Catering

Children Schools & Families

Waste disposal, street cleaning, recycling, building cleaning

Environment

Children's Services




